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/) Weblinelndia

<$5,000
Weblinelndia provides range of software services to suit all size and type of

$20-$29/hr businesses. Having expertise in various technologies like .NET, PHP, Java, Python,
i0S, Android, Hybrid frameworks, etc. we offer all types of web and mobile
development and consulting services to startups, small, medium and enterprise
SMBs businesses. Through our proven RelyShore Model, we help start-ups to
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/weblineindia
https://twitter.com/weblineindia
https://www.facebook.com/Weblineindia.Site
https://techreviewer.co/top-wordpress-developers
https://techreviewer.co/ruby
https://techreviewer.co/top-web-developers-in-india
https://techreviewer.co/top-it-services-companies/usa
https://techreviewer.co/top-wordpress-developers/united-states
http://techreviewer.co/companies/weblineindia
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Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Mobile Development
Web Development
QA and Testing

Software
Development

IT Services

|oT Development
Ecommerce

DevOps

Blockchain

Artificial Intelligence
AR & VR

Cloud Consulting

Ecommerce

Name

PrestaShop
WooCommerce
Shopify

Magento

Share

16%

10%

10%

10%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

7%

5%

Share

25%

25%

25%

25%

Mobile Development

Name

Wearable

Share

3%

Custom Software Development

Name Share

Enterprise Software 50%

Business Software 50%

It Consulting

Name Share

Chatbot 100%
Development

Domain focus

Name Share

Telecommunications 10%
Technology 10%

Media & 10%
Entertainment



http://techreviewer.co/companies/weblineindia
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Programming language

Name

PHP

Swift

SQL

Ruby
Objective - C
Kotlin
JavaScript
Java

HTML

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress
TYPO3
Joomla
Other

Drupal

Share

20%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Share

50%

17%

17%

11%

5%
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Name

Manufacturing
Healthcare

Energy & Utilities
Education
Automotive

Travel & Hospitality

Transportation &
Logistics

Real Estate

Banking & Financial
Services

Frameworks

Name

Angular.js
Vue.js

React Native
React.js
Node.js
Laravel
Flutter

.NET

Spring

Ruby on Rails

Django

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%
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